Kretsmastare
1  Anders Magnusson
2 Mikael Nilsson
3  Kurt Petersen

Plac. Namn
1  Marcus Andersson
2 Jorgen Backe

Kurt Petersen
Anders Backman
Rolf Lindskog
Sven-Erik Ekberg
Bjorn Engblom
Sivert Johansson
Hakan Andersson
Marten Wigart
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Anders Magnusson
Mikael Nilsson
Erling Simon
Magnus Johansson
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Vaxjo Pk

SP Ljungby
Tingsryds Psk
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SP Ljungby
Markaryds Ssk

Tingsryds Psk
Vaxjo Pk
Almhult Pk
Alvesta Psk
Almhult Pk
Tingsryds Psk
Markaryds Ssk
Almhult Pk
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Res.
48/16
47/16
42/15
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Kretsmésterskap
A-féltskjutning

Arr: Almhults Pk

3 3 2 5 4
0 4 1 2 1
5 5 4 6 6
6 5 5 6 6
5 5 0 6 6
6 4 4 5 6
5 5 2 6 5
3 4 4 6 6
5 4 6 6 65
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5 6 6 6 6
5 3 3 6 5
2 4 2 5 6
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22 12
119

42 15
40 15
39 13
37 16
37 15
35 16
34 13
29 14

48 16
47 16
35 16
28 14

Poéang
11
3

12
14
12
16
10
14
9
0

15
17
17
13

Std m.

Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
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Prispengar
60 kr

150 kr
90 kr
60 kr

90 kr
90 kr



